OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, Area 1 Quartet and Chorus Convention

Area 1, Quartet Finals, St. John's, NL, June 4, 2004

Finals

1 Accent

2 EXIT 4

3 Miss Behavin'

4 Flashback

5 4 Crying Out Loud

6 Synergy

7 Seas the Moment

8 Sound Express

9 On Trak

Song

Goodbye Means The End Of My World
Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Ain't Misbehavin
What'll | Do?

If I Could Write A Song
Chase The Rain Away

Bundle Of Old Love Letters
You Make Me Feel So Young

Love Song
Fit As A Fiddle

Love Song
Take Me To The Land Of Jazz

| Don't Know Why
Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans

Back In The Old Routine
Side By Side

Chase The Rain Away
Over The Rainbow

Qualifiers for International Contest: Those earning a total score of 756 or greater.

Wona Wright Memorial Award: Accent

Kathryn Ryan Memorial Award: Seas the Moment

Panel: Chairmen
Pat Sargent - Area2
Jeanne O'Connor - Area4

Music Presentation
Tom Gentry - JAD Jim Coates - JAD
Beth Ramsson - Area4 Joan Ross - Area2

MUS

140
136

130
126

127
131

133
137

118
112

114
115

105
116

109
107

108
106

PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

142
147

146
149

139
142

131
135

121
126

123
122

124
130

113
117

109
107

138
139

127
135

129
127

126
130

118
120

118
119

110
115

98
104

108
102

Singing
Mary Capper - Area2

842

813

795

792

715

711

700

648

640

Susan McCue - Area2

Avg

70.2

67.8

66.3

66.0

59.6

59.3

58.3

54.0

53.3





