OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, Area 1 Quartet and Chorus Convention

Area 1, Quartet Finals, St. John's, NL, June 4, 2004

Finals	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
1 Accent	Goodbye Means The End Of My World Moment I Saw Your Eyes	140 136	142 147	138 139			842	70.2
2 EXIT 4	Ain't Misbehavin What'll I Do?	130 126	146 149	127 135			813	67.8
3 Miss Behavin'	If I Could Write A Song Chase The Rain Away	127 131	139 142	129 127			795	66.3
4 Flashback	Bundle Of Old Love Letters You Make Me Feel So Young	133 137	131 135	126 130			792	66.0
5 4 Crying Out Loud	Love Song Fit As A Fiddle	118 112	121 126	118 120			715	59.6
6 Synergy	Love Song Take Me To The Land Of Jazz	114 115	123 122	118 119			711	59.3
7 Seas the Moment	I Don't Know Why Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans	105 116	124 130	110 115			700	58.3
8 Sound Express	Back In The Old Routine Side By Side	109 107	113 117	98 104			648	54.0
9 On Trak	Chase The Rain Away Over The Rainbow	108 106	109 107	108 102			640	53.3

Qualifiers for International Contest: Those earning a total score of 756 or greater.

Wona Wright Memorial Award: Accent

Kathryn Ryan Memorial Award: Seas the Moment

Panel: Chairmen
Pat Sargent - Area2
Jeanne O'Connor - Area4

Music Tom Gentry - JAD Beth Ramsson - Area4 Presentation
Jim Coates - JAD
Joan Ross - Area2

Singing Mary Capper - Area2 Susan McCue - Area2